
Direction: Kirkwall

66 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

8S bus Time Schedule
Kirkwall Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 10:40 - 17:28

Tuesday 10:40 - 17:28

Wednesday 10:40 - 17:28

Thursday 10:40 - 17:28

Friday 10:40 - 17:28

Saturday 10:40 - 17:28

8S bus Info
Direction: Kirkwall
Stops: 66
Trip Duration: 68 min
Line Summary:

The 8S bus line (Kirkwall Travel Centre - Kirkwall Travel Centre) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Kirkwall: 10:40 - 17:28(2) Stromness: 08:32 - 11:25
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 8S bus station near you and find out when is the next 8S bus arriving.

8S bus time schedule & line map

Kirkwall Travel Centre - Kirkwall Travel Centre Get The App8S

Travel Centre, Stromness

Swimming Pool, Stromness

Sandwick Road End, Stromness

Newburgh, Sandwick

Quholmslie, Sandwick

Redland Road End, Sandwick

Kirbister Road End, Sandwick

Yesnaby Road End, Sandwick

West Clumly, Sandwick

East Aith Junction, Sandwick

Kierfiold Road End, Sandwick

Road End, Skaill

Visitor Centre, Skara Brae

St Peter's Church, Quoyloo

Quoyloo Road End, Quoyloo

Vestrafiold, Quoyloo

Hundland, Marwick

Junction, Marwick

Leaquoy, Marwick

Harpsquoy, Marwick

Castlehill, Twatt

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/8S/183690109/7524368/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-2536779-183690109&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre%20-%20Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-2536779-183690109&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D183690109%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D183690109%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_8S_Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre%20-%20Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_8S_Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre%20-%20Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre_Scotland_View


Loons Road End, Twatt

Crossroads, Twatt

Lochlands Chalets, Twatt

Sandveien, Dounby

Saither Road End, Dounby

Dounby House, Dounby

Shop, Dounby

Smiddybrae House, Dounby

Curcabreck, Dounby

Newhouse Road End, Dounby

West Waterhall, Dounby

Decca Station Houses, Dounby

Hackland, Sandwick

Kirkness Road End, Sandwick

Vetquoy Cottage, Sandwick

Community Centre Road End, Sandwick

Mill Of Rango, Sandwick

Queena, Sandwick

Skithva Road End, Sandwick

Clairness, Sandwick

Ring Of Brodgar, Stenness

Standing Stones Of Stenness, Stenness

Ring Of Brodgar Road End, Stenness

Tormiston Mill, Stenness

Germiston Road End, Stenness

Harray Road End, Harray

Binscarth Cottages, Finstown

Kimberely, Finstown

Baikie's Store, Finstown

Allan's Of Gillock, Finstown

Old Finstown Road, Finstown

Firth Bay Bungalows, Finstown

Marsdene, Finstown

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/8S/183690109/7524368/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-2536779-183690109&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre%20-%20Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre


Direction: Stromness

68 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

8S bus Time Schedule
Stromness Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 08:32 - 11:25

Tuesday 08:32 - 11:25

Wednesday 08:32 - 11:25

Thursday 08:32 - 11:25

Friday 08:32 - 11:25

Saturday 08:32 - 11:25

8S bus Info
Direction: Stromness
Stops: 68
Trip Duration: 64 min
Line Summary:

Rennibister, Firth

Quanterness Cottages, Firth

Hatston Park, Kirkwall

Grainbank Road End, Kirkwall

Peerie Sea Loan, Kirkwall

Pickaquoy Leisure Centre, Kirkwall

Glaitness School, Kirkwall

West Tankerness Lane, Kirkwall

Travel Centre, Kirkwall

Hornesquoy Road, Kirkwall

New Balfour Hospital, Kirkwall

Hospital Entrance, Kirkwall

Hospital Entrance, Kirkwall

New Balfour Hospital, Kirkwall

West Tankerness Lane, Kirkwall

Travel Centre, Kirkwall

Supermarkets, Kirkwall

Tesco, Kirkwall

Glaitness School, Kirkwall

Pickaquoy Leisure Centre, Kirkwall

Peerie Sea Loan, Kirkwall

Grainbank Road End, Kirkwall

Orkney Golf Club, Kirkwall

Hatston Park, Kirkwall

Quanterness Cottages, Firth

Rennibister, Firth

Marsdene, Finstown

Firth Bay Bungalows, Finstown

Old Finstown Road, Finstown

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/8S/183690109/7637302/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-2536779-183690109&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre%20-%20Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre


Allan's Of Gillock, Finstown

Bakie's Store, Finstown

Kimberely, Finstown

Binscarth Cottages, Finstown

Harray Road End, Harray

Germiston Road End, Stenness

Tormiston Mill, Stenness

Ring Of Brodgar Road End, Stenness

Clairness, Sandwick

Skithva Road End, Sandwick

Queena, Sandwick

Mill Of Rango, Sandwick

Community Centre Road End, Sandwick

Vetquoy Cottage, Sandwick

Kirkness Road End, Sandwick

Hackland, Sandwick

Decca Station Houses, Dounby

West Waterhall, Dounby

Newhouse Road End, Dounby

Curcabreck, Dounby

Smiddybrae House, Dounby

Shop, Dounby

Dounby House, Dounby

Saither Road End, Dounby

Sandveien, Dounby

Lochlands Chalets, Twatt

Crossroads, Twatt

Loons Road End, Twatt

Castlehill, Twatt

Community Centre, Birsay

Harpsquoy, Marwick

Leaquoy, Marwick

Junction, Marwick

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/8S/183690109/7637302/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-2536779-183690109&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre%20-%20Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre


8S bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Scotland.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Hundland, Marwick

Vestrafiold, Quoyloo

Quoyloo Road End, Quoyloo

St Peter's Church, Quoyloo

Road End, Skaill

Visitor Centre, Skara Brae

Road End, Skaill

Kierfiold Road End, Sandwick

East Aith Junction, Sandwick

West Clumly, Sandwick

Yesnaby Road End, Sandwick

Kirbister Road End, Sandwick

Redland Road End, Sandwick

Quholmslie, Sandwick

Newburgh, Sandwick

Sandwick Road End, Stromness

Swimming Pool, Stromness

Travel Centre, Stromness
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https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/8S/183690109/7524368/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-2536779-183690109&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre%20-%20Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-2536779-183690109&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D183690109%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D183690109%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_8S_Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre%20-%20Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_8S_Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre%20-%20Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre_Scotland_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre%20-%20Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre%20-%20Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre%20-%20Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre%20-%20Kirkwall%20Travel%20Centre&lang=en

